haneco.com.au
PARALLAX
Surface
Mount
PARALLAX20X20SQ2M
SAP CODE: 2000999
17 mm
2
0
.2
 m
m
19.5 mm 2000 mm
20mm square face
surface mounted strip
profile
180 degree wide view surface
mounted strip profile that fits 1
FLEXION LED strip.
Applications
Residential, cafes, restaurants
LE
D
 S
tr
ip
s
&
 S
tr
ip
 H
ou
si
ng
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 15/08/2018
KEY INFORMATION
Suits FLEXION LED Strips
Fits 1 LED Strip IP20 / IP65
Length 2M
Warranty 3yr
Face 20mm
Beam Angle 180°
Material Aluminium
Finish Anodised
Diffuser Opal Polycarbonate
Installation Surface Mount
IP Rating IP40
Dimensions 2000x19.5x20.2mm
ACCESSORIES
End Caps With hole x1; Without hole x1
Spring Clips N/A
Metal Clips N/A
Screws x4
180° Joiner N/A
Suspension Kits N/A